
 

Online Evaluation  
The subject teacher will conduct the oral test. 

Date  12M 12SP 12SB 11A 11B 11C 

15th Jan 2021  
English 

(9:00 AM) 
Chemistry 
(9:00 AM) 

Biology 
(9:00 AM) 

 
Nepali 

(9:00 AM) 
Economics 
(9:00 AM) 

17th Jan 2021  
Accountancy 

(9:00 AM) 
 

Nepali 
(9:00 AM) 

Mathematics 
(9:00 AM) 

English 
(9:00 AM) 

 

18th Jan 2021  
Bus. Studies 
(9:00 AM) 

Nepali 
(9:00 AM) 

English 
(9:00 AM) 

Chem (9:00 AM) 
Physics(1:00 PM) 

Physics 
(1:00 PM) 

Accountancy 
(9:00 AM) 

19th Jan 2021  
Bus. Maths 
(9:00 AM) 

English 
(9:00 AM) 

Chemistry 
(9:00 AM) 

Nepali 
(9:00 AM) 

Biology 
(9:00 AM) 

Bus. Studies 
(9:00 AM) 

20th Jan 2021  
Economics 
(9:00 AM) 

Maths (9:00 AM) 
Physics (1:00 PM) 

Physics 
(1:00 PM) 

English 
(9:00 AM) 

Chemistry 
(9:00 AM) 

Nepali 
(9:00 AM) 

21st Jan 2021       
English 

(9:00 AM) 

  


